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UTAH REALTY

Bringing Utah Together
1501 W 6235 So. Taylorsville

https://utahrealtyplace.com/1501-w-6235-s-taylorsville-utah-84123/

Laurie Gale
801-205-1600

UtahRealtyPlace.com



MLS# 1998360 *GALE TEAM* 801-205-1600 * 501-205-3500 * UtahRealtyPlace.com *

List Price: 530,000
Price Fer: 5226
O 1
Address: 1501 W B235 Bhed
NSEW: 5235 5 71501 W

Status: ACTIVE

City: Taylorsville, UT 84123
County: Salt Lake Restrictions: Mo
Froj/Subdi:
Tax ID: 21-22-227-048 Est Taxes: §2.281
Zoniriy: R1-10 HOMA?: No
Pre-Market: ADU?: No
School Dist: GGranite Elemn: Flymouth Jr Hih: Eisanhower
Sr High: Tavlorsville Other Schil:
KRChen .
Approx|Bod | Dath Fomal Dining |-aun| Fire Types Single Family
Lw Ft R Fam Den| Living | Dinirg lace N
54 me e rm KoFlsl 9 P Stylec Rambler/Ranch
3 H N — LI B Year Built: 1955 Const Status: Bit'Standing
3 d - 1-1-1-1 - - N O O - Acres- 023
2 -1 - -l -] - - |-I-1-1-1 - - Ceck | Pat- | 1 Frontage: 0.0
1| 180 2 Hj-|-f - | - 1 [-|-]-] 1 - Garage: 1 Side: 0.0
G4 44800 1 |-|4|-| 1 - - |-1-1-1-] - 1 ) )
o2 15101000 T o ! GarpurLL? Bﬂ[:k:D.U
03 Prkg Spc 6 Irregular: Mo
L = — L - Fin Bsmt: 75%
Tot, 2380 3 [1[10 1 | 0| 1 1000 1 | 1 "
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Hesting: . _ B5Y, efficiency Garage/Park: S:?k:::marks; Attached; Parking: Uncovered; Ry
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: fsphalt; Concrete
Floor: Carpet: Hardwood; Tile VWater: Culinary
Window Gov: Draperies Water Shares: 0.00
Pool#: Mo Spa# Mo Community Pool#:MNo
Fool Feat- MMaster Lewel:
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: Mo
Exterior: fsphalt Shingles; Brick: Stone Animals:

Has Solar#: Mo
Lardscape: Landscaping: Full
Lot Facts: Curb & (Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: PFaved; Sidewalks: Sprinkler: futo-Full: Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat- Double Pane Windows: Patior Coverad; Forch: Open; Sliding (Glass Doors
Inderior Feat- Mlarm: Firg; Alarm: Security; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Updated ; Oven: (5as; Range: (5as; (Granite Counternops
fumenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Oryer Hookup; (Gas Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Storage Shed(s)
Exclusions: Dryer; VWasher
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA: WA
Storage: (Garage; Shed; Basement
Access Feat: Single Level Livirg
Lkilities: (Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; YWater: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family
Listing
Courtesy of: Utah Realty
BBOC: 2.5%
Remarks: fttractive & comfortable home with updated kitchen and baths with room to grow. Tons of parking. room for RY or workshop.
Mew Roof. Basement =pace could accommodate mother-in-law apt. Ready to move-in now! Central location. Many upgrad es!
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